
County of Santa Barbara

Legislation Text

105 Anapamu Street, Santa
Barbara

Approve and authorize the Chair to execute a contract with Concera Corporation (not a local vendor) for the purpose
of purchasing state mandated Orientation, Job Club/Job Services, Appraisal, Assessment Testing and Career
Advancement services for the California Work Opportunity and Responsibility to Kids (CalWORKs for the period
of July 1, 2002 through June 30, 2005 in an amount not to exceed $3,232,266; annual payments are not to exceed
$1,029,944 for the first year; $1,081,559 for the second year and $1,120,763 for the third year.
[Enter body here.]

File #: 02-00634, Version: 1

County of Santa Barbara Printed on 4/21/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

