
County of Santa Barbara

Legislation Text

105 Anapamu Street, Santa
Barbara

Approve and authorize the Chair to execute a contract amendment with Affiliated Computer Services (ACS)
Inc., to expand the contract in the areas of Client Pre-assessment evaluation and Client Orientation support by
an additional $105,000.  Additional funding has become available through the recently received State
CalWORKs allocation. This augmentation will raise the total cost of the contract to $3,857,504.
[Enter body here.]

File #: 05-01088, Version: 1

County of Santa Barbara Printed on 12/31/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

